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Contact Person Phone E-mail Website

1031 EXCHANGE/PERSONAL FINANCE

Affiliated 1031 * Ricky Guerrero 305-374-0473 info@affiliated1031.com www.affiliated1031.com

Fortitude Investment Group Tanner Whitehurst 561-473-1311 twhitehurst@fortitudeinvestments.com www.1031Zone.com 

ASSISTED LIVING/RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

Home Suite Home Dave Whelihan 561-379-6433 HomeSuiteHomeALF@gmail.com www.HomeSuiteHomeRAL.com

ATTORNEYS

Cioffi, James A. Attorney James Cioffi 561-747-6000 james@jcclaw.com www.jamescioffi.com

Cohen, Norris, Wolmer, Ray, Telepman, Berkowitz & 
Cohen Greg Cohen 561-844-3600 grc@cohennorris.com www.cohennorris.com

Curtis Shenkman, PA Curtis Shenkman 561-822-3939 Curtis@palmBeachLawyer.law www.PalmBeachLawyer.law

Easy Estate Probate, PLLC * Steven Gurian 786-363-3118 SG@EasyEstateProbate.com www.easyestateprobate.com

Jeck,Harris,Raynor & Jones PA Jeff Raynor 561-713-2096 JRaynor@jhrjpa.com www.jhrjpa.com

Jurado & Associates, P.A. Romy B. Jurado, Esq. 305-921-0976 Romy@JuradoLawFirm.com https://juradolawfirm.com/

Law Office of Rick Kozell Rick Kozell 772-287-3100 Rick@Kozell-Law.com

Richard S Weinstein, PA Richard Weinstein 561-745-3040 richsw@richardweinstein.net www.rweinsteinlaw.com

Ross Felty, A Real Estate Law Firm Mac Ross 561-507-0352 Mac@RossFelty.com Rossfelty.com 
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BUILDERS/DEVELOPERS

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Frank Leporino 908-591-5796 FJLeporino@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Amanda Winer 954-802-1225 ALWiner@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Christian Domeck 561-275-9063 CDomeck@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Marilyn Terry 908-403-4103 Mterry@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Narayan Ramirez 561-420-9258 Nramirez@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Sueli Borzani 561-379-7074 Sborzani@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Jenifer Scott 561-351-4091 JLScott@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Ashley Valdez 954-949-3049 ABValdez@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

Lennar International LLC * Luis Rivas 312-802-3272 vittoria.rosania@lennar.com www.lennar.com

CONTRACTOR (CERTIFIED GENERAL)

John Galli, Jr., Inc. John Galli Jr. 972-931-1165 jginc@prodigy.net jginc.us

COUNTRY CLUBS

Frenchman’s Creek Beach & Country Club Pamela Rudd 561-784-6505 prudd@frenchmanscreek.com www.frenchmanscreek.com

The Club at Ibis Karla Bass 561-625-8500 kbass@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com

The Club at Ibis John Jorritsma 561-625-8500 jjorritsma@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com
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The Club at Ibis Lauren Jeffrey 561-625-8500 ljeffrey@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com

FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Asset Advisory Services, Inc. Andrew Francisco 561-747-9550 andrew@assetadvisoryservices.com www.assetadvisoryservices.com

Fortitude Investment Group Tanner Whitehurst 561-473-1311 twhitehurst@fortitudeinvestments.com www.1031Zone.com 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Curbio * Amanda Pflieger 844-944-2629 apflieger@curbio.com www.curbio.com

HEALTH / LIFE INSURANCE 

Kevin Gallagher, Medicare Plan Advisor Kevin Gallagher 561-446-2821 kvngllghr@gmail.com www.kevingallagherinsurance.com

Robert Nichols Insurance Group, Inc Robert Nichols 561-406-6153 rnichols@robertnicholsinsurancegroup.comwww.robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com

INSPECTION SERVICES

Allied Building Inspection Services * Melissa Talavera-Amigo 305-234-7277 mamigo@inspectionsflorida.com www.inspectionsFlorida.com

Brasfield Home Inspection Corey Brasfield 561-320-2319 corey@brasfieldhomeinspection.com www.brasfieldhomeinspection.com

Fidelity Building Inspections Kevin Rose 561-748-8874 fidelitybuilding@bellsouth.net www.fidelitybuildinginspections.com

Guardian Angel Inspections, Inc Ricky Smith 561-512-7854 Market@GuardianAngelInspections.com www.GuardianAngelInspections.com

Guardian Angel Inspections, Inc Gina Soberon 561-512-7854 
Ext 201 Gina@GuardianAngelinspections.com www.GuardianAngelInspections.com

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Mark Wahl 561-676-0546 mark@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

As of 12/29/2023

mailto:ljeffrey@clubatibis.com
http://www.clubatibis.com/
mailto:andrew@assetadvisoryservices.com
http://www.assetadvisoryservices.com/
mailto:twhitehurst@fortitudeinvestments.com
http://www.1031zone.com/
mailto:apflieger@curbio.com
http://www.curbio.com/
mailto:kvngllghr@gmail.com
http://www.kevingallagherinsurance.com/
mailto:rnichols@robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com
http://www.robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com/
mailto:mamigo@inspectionsflorida.com
http://www.inspectionsflorida.com/
mailto:corey@brasfieldhomeinspection.com
http://www.brasfieldhomeinspection.com/
mailto:fidelitybuilding@bellsouth.net
http://www.fidelitybuildinginspections.com/
mailto:Market@GuardianAngelInspections.com
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.guardianangelinspections.com%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cjoanne%40miamire.com%7Cf3d0cd6e8853429be56508d86a0f3e2d%7C3d26e3cd749244d8ab3ad7cf13f4368c%7C0%7C0%7C637375960987565625&sdata=nukMYcOKls%2FHlYKRiwMEbdSzfvcXFF3Bc%2FJzv8KHpSY%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Gina@GuardianAngelinspections.com
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.guardianangelinspections.com%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cjoanne%40miamire.com%7Cf3d0cd6e8853429be56508d86a0f3e2d%7C3d26e3cd749244d8ab3ad7cf13f4368c%7C0%7C0%7C637375960987565625&sdata=nukMYcOKls%2FHlYKRiwMEbdSzfvcXFF3Bc%2FJzv8KHpSY%3D&reserved=0
mailto:mark@waypointinspection.com
http://www.waypointinspection.com/


Contact Person Phone E-mail Website

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Robert Lahey 561-676-0546 robert@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Cole Wagner 561-676-0546 c.wagner@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

INSURANCE

Harvest Insurance Tim Carley 561-951-0129 tim@harvest-ins.com www.harvest-ins.com

Kevin Gallagher, Medicare Plan Advisor Kevin Gallagher 561-446-2821 kvngllghr@gmail.com www.kevingallagherinsurance.com

Robert Nichols Insurance Group, Inc Robert Nichols 561-406-6153 rnichols@robertnicholsinsurancegroup.comwww.robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com

JANITORIAL, REMEDIATION & RESTORATION

Custom Cleaning and Management Services Corp. Veronica Vidal 561-746-2700 vvidal@ccmspb.com https://www.ccmspb.com

JUNK REMOVAL SERVICES

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Barry Reiss 561-602-5009 barry.reiss@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Sheryl Koch 561-635-4865 sheryl.koch@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

Two Men and a Truck Janelle Dowley 561-845-7373 Janelle.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

Two Men and a Truck Joel Dowley 561-845-7373 Joel.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

LENDERS

Ameris Bank - Mortgage Services Ramsey Allen-NMLS 2408448 470-583-9231 ramsey.allen@amerisbank.com www.amerisbank.com/ramseyallen
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Centennial Bank Genelle Gordon-NMLS 911227 561-676-0619 ggordon@my100bank.com https://simplemtg.my100bank.com/homehub/signup/
GGORDON@MY100BANK.COM

Dynamic Team, Revolution Mortgage Steve Austin-NMLS 762328 561-352-9278 saustin@revolutionmortgage.com https://revolutionmortgage.com/loan-officer/762328

Elite Lending Team at Milestone Mortgage Corp. Danny Poulos-NMLS 133260 561-373-4149 DJPoulos@EliteLending.biz www.EliteLending.biz 

Family Mortgage Anne Trueblood-NMLS 239092 561-625-2660 anne@familymortgage.com www.familymortgage.com

Guaranteed Rate James Giacone-NMLS 174500 561-723-9157 jim.giacone@rate.com http://www.guaranteedrate.com

Guaranteed Rate Sandra Barrett-NMLS 271191 561-670-6405 sandra.barrett@rate.com www.rate.com/sandrabarrett

First Horizon Bank * Michael Goldberg 305-468-4148 michael.goldberg@FirstHorizon.com www.FirstHorizon.com

Mortgage Resources of South Florida Ray Premuroso 561-844-4755 ray@mortgageresources.net

Movement Mortgage Mariane Roach 561-252-2345 mariane.roach@movement.com www.movement.com

Movement Mortgage Sharon Zimmerman 561-723-8670 sharon.zimmerman@movement.com  https://lo.movement.com/sharon-zimmerman/home

Movement Mortgage Chuck Carter 561-222-5982 Chuck.Carter@movement.com www.movement.com/chuck.carter

Prime Mortage Richard Whalen 561-371-3394 rwhalen@primemortgageinc.com www.primemortgageinc.com

Prosperity Home Finance Joe Cortez 561-818-3182 joe@prosperityhomefinance.com www.prosperityhomefinance.com

Prosperity Home Finance Tanya Rose 561-398-1003 tanya@loansbytanya.com www.prosperityhomefinance.com

SeacoastBank Lisa Howell-NMLS 386380 561-262-6842 Lisa.Howell@seacoastbank.com www.SeacoastBank.com/MLO/Lhowell

Schaffer Mortgage Corp Pat Overton-NMLS 575778 561-324-5956 pat@schaffermortgage.com www.schaffermortgage.com
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Truist Thomas Gumb-NMLS 688470 347-582-4378 thomas.gumb@truist.com www.Truist.com/Thomas.Gumb

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Michele Camps 772-419-6180 Michele.Camps@wellsfargo.com https://homeloans.wellsfargo.com/mortgage/branche
s/fl/jupiter/5420-military-trl

MOVING

A-1 Moving & Storage Katie Newitt 561-719-9847 katie@A1moving.com www.a1moving.com

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Barry Reiss 561-602-5009 barry.reiss@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Sheryl Koch 561-635-4865 sheryl.koch@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

Two Men and a Truck Janelle Dowley 561-845-7373 Janelle.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

Two Men and a Truck Joel Dowley 561-845-7373 Joel.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

PEST CONTROL

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Mark Wahl 561-676-0546 mark@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

PRINTING

Leader in Print, Inc Seth Leader 561-200-9412 seth@leaderinprint.com www.leaderinprint.com

 PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEO & AERIAL

Higginbotham Media Tracey Higginbotham 321-634-4902 tracey@higginbothammedia.com higginbothammedia.com

Spectrumystic Studios Scott Bunkelmann 561-801-9511 scott@spectrumystic.com www.spectrumystic.com 
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REAL ESTATE SERVICES

About Time Tours * Matt McCoun 541-797-1002 matt.mccoun@abouttimetours.com www.abouttimetours.com

RENTAL COMMUNITY

Tradewinds at Hobe Sound Patricia Dooley 772-842-9463 pdooley@prcgroup.com https://www.tradewindshobesound.com/

RENTAL LISTINGS

RentSpree * Michael Lucarelli 323-515-7757 support@rentspree.com www.rentspree.com

STORAGE

A-1 Moving & Storage Katie Newitt 561-719-9847 katie@A1moving.com www.a1moving.com

A-1 Moving & Storage Larry Schilder 561-262-2536 larry@A1Moving.com www.a1moving.com

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Barry Reiss 561-602-5009 barry.reiss@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

College Hunks Hauling Junk, Moving & Storage Sheryl Koch 561-635-4865 sheryl.koch@chhj.com www.collegehunks.com

Two Men and a Truck Janelle Dowley 561-845-7373 Janelle.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

Two Men and a Truck Joel Dowley 561-845-7373 Joel.Dowley@twomen.com www.TwoMenPalmBeach.com

TITLE COMPANY

All Florida Land Title Company Jeff Raynor 561-775-7536 jraynor@allfloridalandtitle.com www.allfloridalandtitle.com

Coastal Title Services Pamela VanWoerkom 561-835-5900 Pam@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com
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Coastal Title Services Brianna Steel 561-835-5900 Brianna@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com

Coastal Title Services Christina Kotowicz 561-835-5900 Chris@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com

Curtis Shenkman, PA Curtis Shenkman 561-822-3939 Curtis@palmBeachLawyer.law www.PalmBeachLawyer.law

First International Title Inc Joseph Zibelli 561-529-1048 joe.zibelli@firstintitle.com www.firstintitle.com

Florida National Title Richard Weinstein 561-408-0729 info@floridanationaltitle.com www.floridanationaltitle.com

Florida's Title Insurance Company * Randy Gilbert 786-877-1301 randy@ftic.net https://FTIC.net

Jupiter Inlet Title John Renaldo 561-229-3725 john@jupiterinlettitle.com www.jupiterinlettitle.com

Law Office of Rick Kozell Rick Kozell 772-287-3100 Rick@Kozell-Law.com

Ocean View Title & Escrow Joanne M. Davis 561-270-0988 titleagent1@oceanviewtitlefl.com www.oceanviewtitlefl.com

Ocean View Title & Escrow Laura Galeta 561-270-0988 Laura@oceanviewtitlefl.com www.oceanviewtitlefl.com

Platinum Title Insurers Robin Colvin 561-842-6610 robin@platinumtitleins.com www.platinumtitleins.com

Platinum Title Insurers Diana Keller 561-842-6610 diana@platinumtitleins.com www.platinumtitleins.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Janelle Cooper 561-386-7229 jcooper@propertytransferinc.com www.propertytransferservices.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Michael Rapf 561-691-5941 mrapf@pts88.com www.propertytransferservices.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Lisa Logan 561-691-5941 llogan@pts88.com www.propertytransferservices.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Nicole Bensema 561-691-5941 nbensema@propertytransferinc.com www.propertytransferservices.com
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Property Transfer Services, Inc. Debbie Mackles 561-762-0557 dmackles1@comcast.net www.propertytransferservices.com

South Florida Title Insurers Jacquie Gold 561-804-7677 gold@gtpalaw.com www.sfloridatitle.com

South Florida Title Insurers Gregory Taylor 561-804-7677 taylor@gtpalaw.com www.sfloridatitle.com

Sunbelt Title Agency Troy Meindertsma 561-945-5766 Troy.meindertsma@sunbelttitle.com www.sunbelttitle.com

Tortuga Title Erin Miller, Esq. 561-320-6952 erin@TortugaTitle.com www.TortugaTitle.com

* Presidential Miami Affiliates
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